NAQP RTTY Records Through February 2018
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CALLSIGN
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Single Operator USA, Canada, Hawaii and Alaska
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W1HQ
WiuJ
NY1S
K1RO
KI1G
WE1H

WQ2N
NW2K

4U1WB
K3MQ
K3MM
AA3B

KATD
K90OM
WW4LL
N4GN
K4FQU
W40C
W4GKM
K4AGMH

N5ZM
AASAU
KK50Q
WAS5ZUP
N5UM
ABSK

W6YX
KH6ZM

KL7RA
KéLL
K7TQ
NORV
W7RN
K2PO
WA7LNW
WA1PMA
KA7PNH

AA8R
N8NR
KU1T

KOCT
KOWX
N9CK

WOLSD
NOXR

KI1U
W1uJ
NY1S
K1RO
KI1G
WE1H

WQ2N
N2WK

AJ3M
K3MQ
K3MM
AA3B

K4TD
K9OM
WWA4LL
N4GN
N4GU
w40C
W4GKM
K4GMH

N5ZM
AA5AU
KK50Q
WAS5ZUP
N5UM
AB5K

N7MH
KH6ZM

KL7RA
K6LL
K7TQ
NORV
WKelI
K2PO
WA7LNW
WA1PMA
KA7PNH

AA8R
N8NR
KU1T

KOCT
K9WX
N9CK

WOLSD
NOXR(@NONI)

CcT
MA
ME
NH
RI
VT

NJ
NY

DC
DE
MD
PA

AL
FL

GA
KY
NC
SC
TN
VA

AR
LA
MS
NM
OK
X

CA
HI

AK
AZ
ID
MT
NV
OR
uT
WA
WYy

Ml

OH
WV

1A

SCORE

84,475
122,576
58,896
129,675
143,724
31,878

88,230
112,728

45,255

55,965
149,574
175,958

114,030
145,332
141,414
105,468

62,634
120,848
149,796
145,348

125,712
228,549
92,510
165,788
84,315
262,872

191,294
65,278

68,018
187,245
125,400

72,765
214,643
204,881
167,310
134,436

87,616

102,080
98,892
54,280

121,604
128,184
169,799

192,384
171,400

QSOs

545
752
409
741
826
322

519
671

431
455
771
907

630
734
777
564
438
664
876
812

648
1,073
638
868
511
1,217

947
514

479
855
660
539
1,027
971
845
659
592

638
603
460

707
763
889

1,002
857

MULTS

155
163
144
175
174

99

170
168

105
123
194
194

181
198
182
187
143
182
171
179

194
213
145
191
165
216

202
127

142
219
190
135
209
211
198
204
148

160
164
118

162
168
191

192
200

DATE

Feb-12

Jul-14
Feb-05
Feb-14
Feb-11
Feb-11

Jul-07
Jul-14

Feb-17
Feb-08
Feb-05
Feb-15

Jul-07
Feb-12
Feb-14

Jul-07
Feb-14
Feb-14
Feb-12
Feb-14

Feb-14
Feb-14
Feb-10
Feb-14

Jul-12
Feb-14

Feb-16
Jul-14

Feb-12
Feb-15
Feb-12
Feb-16
Feb-13
Feb-14
Feb-14
Feb-12
Feb-15

Feb-15
Feb-12
Jul-14

Jul-14
Feb-15
Feb-15

Feb-14
Jul-12

Single-Op Record!



O O O O o o

VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE

ACOC
NOAT
KU1CwW
WOILY/0
WBOYYE
WDOT

VE6AO
VA7ST
VE4EAR
VE9DX
VO1HP
VY1XY
VE10P
VYOERC
VE3KI
VY2SS
VA2UP
VE5MX
VY1AAA

ACOC
NOAT

KU1CW

WOILY
WBOYYE
WDOT(@KDOS)

VE6TC
VA7ST
VE4EAR
VE9DX
VO1HP
VY1XY
VE10P
VE3KTB
VE3KI
VY2SS
VA2UP
VE5MX
W1UE

KS
MN
MO
ND
NE
SD

AB
BC
MB
NB
NL
NT
NS
NU
ON
PEI
Qc
SK
YT

127,933
138,348
92,700
22,464
47,412
94,116

86,674
108,852
112,700

43,000

44,756

264
106,005
3,081
101,675

55,800
163,776
197,354

14,094

Single Operator DX INSIDE North America, Highest score per country.

8P
cM
FG
FP
HH
HI
HR
13
KG4
KP2
KP4
PJ7
TG
Tl
v3
VPS5
VP9
XE
YN
zZF

Single Operator DX OUTSIDE North America, Highest score per country.

3D2
4X
5B
5U
5W
BY
CE
CN
CcT
CT3
CuU
CX
DL
DU
EA

8P2K 8P6SH
co2cw Co2CW
FG1PP FG1PP
FP/KV1) KV1J
HH4/K4QD  K4QD
HI3CC HI3CC
HQ9R WQ7R
J39BS J39BS
KG4SS KG4SS
NP2/AB3TM AB3TM
KP4JRS KP4JRS
PJ7/ND5S  NDS5S
TG9AIR TG9AIR
TI7/DHSWR  DH8WR
V31RR AA4NC
VP5JM VP5IM
VP9/WA4PGM WA4PGM
XE1XOE XE1XOE
YN5Z K720
ZF2NT ZF2NT

3D2KM WeézL
4X/OK1FIA/P 4X/OK1FIA/P
H2E H2E
5U78B 5U7B
5WO0DL 5W0DL
BG7BDB BG7BDB
CE4SFG CE4SFG
5C5W CN8KD
CT1AGF CT1AGF
CT3KY CT3KY
cu2T cuT
CX7BF CX7BF
DF2SD DF2SD

DV1/JO7KMB JO7KMB

EAIWW

EATWW

8P
c™M
FG
FP
HH
HI
HR
13
KG4
KP2
KP4
PJ7
TG
Tl
v3
VPS5
VP9
XE
YN
zZF

3D
4X
5B
5U
5W
BY
CE
CN
cT
CT3
CuU
CX
DL
DU
EA

94,116
22,923
80
26,037
74,503
7,015
17,020
21,804
30,174
19,388
66,906
2,600
3,762
13,968
105,600
17,936
13,400
54,244
72,708
72,930

16
814
80

255
5,304
16
13,179
31,300
1,175
38,612
4,128
16,038
3,145

2,244

757
732
515
288
439
759

574
564
700
344
334

24
573

79
581
465
853
977
174

506
283

10
263
521
115
185
237
321
262
531

65

99
194
600
236
200
382
498
442

37
10
17
102

191
313
47
394
96
198
85

66

169
189
180

78
108
124

151
193
161
125
134

11
185

39
175
120
192
202

81

186
81

99
143
61
92
92
94
74
126
40
38
72
176
76
67
142
146
165

22

15
52

69
100
25
98
43
81
37

34

Feb-12
Jul-12
Feb-03
Jul-07
Feb-14
Feb-18

Feb-12
Feb-12
Feb-14
Feb-10
Feb-05
Feb-14
Feb-05
Feb-17
Feb-15

Jul-09
Feb-15
Feb-15
Feb-16

Feb-05
Jul-13
Jul-10

Feb-15

Feb-11

Feb-15
Jul-12
Jul-08

Feb-11
Jul-15

Feb-14

Feb-06
Jul-12

Feb-07

Feb-12

Feb-07
Jul-09

Feb-12

Feb-16

Feb-03

Jul-15
Jul-04
Feb-11
Jul-04
Jul-04
Feb-18
Feb-14
Feb-13
Jul-11
Feb-07
Feb-06
Feb-03
Jul-13
Feb-12
Feb-12

NA DX Record!



EA8
ET

Gl
GU
GW
HA
HB
HC
HK
[
JA
LA
LU
OH
OK
ON
0z
PA
PY
S5
M
sp
Y
TA
TF
UA
UR
VK
VR2
YB
'
YO
YU
YV
ZL

Single Operator QRP, Highest QRP score.

QRP

EA8SDED
ET3TK
F5CQ
MOSIY
Gl4sIQ
GUGEFB
GWA4SKA
HG4l
HBOCNY
DH8WR/HC2
HK3Q
IK2DZN
JO1WKO
LA6FJA
L20H
OH3DP
oLex
ON6MX
OZ1AXG
PB7XYL
PY2NY
S54A
SM6BzV
SQ6FHP
SV7CUD
TK5MH
TF3KX
RVYZ/6
UXOFF
VK7AD
VR2BG
YC2ECG
YL3FW
YO3APJ
YU7AM
YV6BTF
ZL3TE

K2FF

EASDED
ET3TK
F5CQ
MOSIY
Gl4SIQ
GUGEFB
GWA4SKA
HG4I
HBOCNY
DH8WR
HK3Q
IK2DZN
JO1WKO
LAG6FJA
LUSHS
OH3DP
OK1DIG
ON6MX
OZ1AXG
PB7XYL
PY2NY
S54A
SM6BzV
SQ6FHP
SV7CUD
TK5MH
TF3KX
RV6YZ
UXOFF
VK7AD
VR2BG
YC2ECG
YL3FW
YO3API
YU7AM
YV6BTF
W3SE

K2FF

Multi-Operator Two-Transmitter

M/2

Team

Thanks to K4AWW and K6UFO for compiling these records. Report errors to K6UFO.

NU2F @W2FU
KOSM,N2ZN,NW2K,WA2TMC

SWACC #1

K2PO,K6LL,AA3B,WA5ZUP,WWA4LL

EAS8
ET

Gl
GU
GW
HA
HB
HC
HK

JA
LA
LU
OH
oK
ON
0z
PA
PY
s5
SM
sp
sV
TA
TF
UA
UR
VK
VR2
YB
YL
YO
YU
Yv
ZL

MS

NY

10,362
7,774
285
20,724
384

16
24,864
4,560
2,067
19,879
3,720
3,354
5,336
2,482
6,844
110
25,696
3,344
25
1,225
24,182
4,320
475
270
132
7,930
3,570
1,653
1,870
110
162

75

80

435
1,110
50,320
2,176

55,215

368,662

868,083

157
169
19
314
24

259
114
53
193
93
78
116
73
118
11
292
88

49
226
96
25
18
12
122
85
57
55
11
18
15
10
29
37
370
68

409

1,549

66
46
15
66
16

96
40
39
103
40
43
46
34
58
10
88
38

25
107
45
19
15
11
65
42
29
34
10

15
30
136
32

135

238

Feb-16

Jul-04
Feb-13
Feb-16
Feb-09
Feb-05
Feb-12

Jul-04
Feb-15
Feb-05
Feb-15

Jul-12
Feb-12
Feb-10
Feb-05
Feb-11
Feb-08

Jul-04
Feb-09
Feb-10
Feb-16

Jul-13

Jul-14

Jul-04
Feb-15
Feb-12
Feb-07
Feb-05
Feb-03
Feb-10
Feb-06
Feb-04

Jul-04

Jul-10
Feb-03
Feb-04

Jul-10

Feb-13

Feb-14

Feb-14

Non-NA DX Record!

QRP Record!

M/2 Record!

Team Record!



